
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

 

TTC 

1 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

209 

003 

155 

28 

74 

680 

33 

117 

314 

26 

314 

7 

109 

58 

174 

100 

06 

06 

21 

61 

83 

110 

546 

Name 

Ronald Marks 

Terry Bouge 

Allen Myers 

Mark Baer 

Brad Kett ler 

Tiffany Kelly 

Bryce Kliewer 

Randy Sams 

Zachray Bertness 

Team 2 Putz  Racing 

Nick Shumaker 

Team Cohn 

Lauce Guymon 

Brett Westcott 

Chad Schuller 

Greg Hagopian 

Matthew Rivard 

Ben Anderson 

Mark Kirby 

Zane Dexter 

Matthew Miller 

John Ledy 

William Sundeen 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:34.298 

1:37.265 

1:39.285 

1:37.116 

1:36.542 

1:38.073 

1:39.204 

1:40.752 

1:44.441 

1:44.683 

1:44.949 

1:46.159 

1:47.255 

1:39.785 

1:47.056 

1:49.567 

1:29.968 

1:30.194 

1:30.224 

1:30.407 

1:32.919 

1:35.237 

1:47.087 

In Session 

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 1 ,  T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 ,  T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T i m e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 ,  T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 ,  T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 ,  T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 ,  T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T i m e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 ,  T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 1 ,  T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 ,  T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 ,  T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 1 ,  T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T i m e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  T i m e  T ri a l s  S e s s i o n  2  

2nd Overall Time 

1:34.775 

1:38.425 

1:39.317 

1:37.263 

1:36.581 

1:38.077 

1:39.510 

1:40.942 

1:44.920 

1:45.546 

1:45.422 

1:47.596 

1:39.889 

1:47.860 

1:49.764 

1:30.334 

1:30.755 

1:31.021 

1:30.931 

1:33.306 

1:35.269 

1:47.651 

2nd Session 

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 , T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 1 , T T 2 , T T 3  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 , T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T im e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 , T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 , T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 , T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T im e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  T im e  Tria l s  S e s s io n  2  

S a t u r d a y  -  T im e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 , T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 1 , T T 2 , T T 3  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 , T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  T T 1 , T T 2 ,  T T 3  S e s s i o n  3  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 1 , T T 2 , T T 3  S e s s i o n  1  

S a t u r d a y  -  T im e  T r i a l s  S e s s io n  4  

S a t u r d a y  -  T T 4 , T T C - F  S e s s i o n  1  

Sponsor 

145362 

128650 

130470 

148547 

170712 

166540 

179113 

178884 

2S880 

178884 

2S395 

185352 

152707 

163629 

151094 

149045 

129797 

121642 

146489 

132108 

167967 

164177 

Nat/State 

Chevrolet  Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Z06 

Ford  Mu s tan g  Boss  302S  

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

BMW 330i ZHP 

BMW Z3 

Lotus Elise 

mazda miata 

Lotus Elise 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Elan NP01 

Elan NP01 

Dodge Viper 

Ginetta G55 GT4 

Dodge viper 

Ford  Mustang  Boss 302 

BMW 330Ci 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Mollohan 

Thunder Director - Brett Wescott 

Lightning Director - Matt Rivard & Bryan Cohn 

Time Trial Director - Quincy Burke 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

NASA Central - Hasitings Motorsport Park 

Time Trial 

Saturday - Time Trial EOD Merge 

Hastings Motorsport Park 2.150 miles 


